
 

 

 

 

 

 

14/06/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 6th TO 10th JUNE 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

06/06/2011 

07/06/2011 

08/06/2011 

09/06/2011 

10/06/2011 

2,240 

1,195 

2,360 

1,647 

2,685 

69.4056 

69.5697 

69.3037 

70.0511 

69.8295 

155,468.54 

83,135.79 

163,556.73 

115,374.16 

187,492.21 

 10,127 69.6186 705,027.44 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

