

 
 Ciments Français S.A.
 Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 73 00

 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55
 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55
92088 Paris La Défense cedex www.cimfra.com France

14/06/2011

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 6<sup>th</sup> TO 10<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
06/06/2011	2,240	69.4056	155,468.54
07/06/2011	1,195	69.5697	83,135.79
08/06/2011	2,360	69.3037	163,556.73
09/06/2011	1,647	70.0511	115,374.16
10/06/2011	2,685	69.8295	187,492.21
	10,127	69.6186	705,027.44

<sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used